National Championships United States ME - ITT

2004
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17/06/2004 | 48 km | 15 starting
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HNC LIESWYN John

HNC WHERRY Chris

WEB ENGLAND Justin
CRUZ Antonio

NIC ZAJICEK Philip

WEB VAN ULDEN Bernard

USA19680818
USA19730718
USA19780717
USA19711031
USA19790320
USA19790911
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SIE JACQUES-MAYNES Benjamin
HNC MCCARTNEY Jason

NIC

T
JEL

BALDWIN Christopher
ZABRISKIE David
ROSENBARGER Jacob
BERGMAN Adam

USA19780922
USA19730903
USA19751015
USA19790112
USA19780806
USA19800830



